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Cercle de Natation Dudelange Diddelenger Schwammfest 2024 L] i.\\
LUXEMBOURG Luxembourg, 4. - 5.5.2024 DIDDELENG Town » spoll
Event 30 Men, 400m Medley 2013 and older
05.05.2024 - 14:36 Results
Meet Record 4:41.06 CARNOL, Laurent Luxembourg
National Record 4:17.20 STACCHIOTTI, Raphaél SCDE Londres (GBR) 27.07.2012
Points: FINA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. FRIPPIAT, Florian 98  Schwammoclub Deifferdang 4:32.26 706 MR
MEET RECORD
50m:  27.80 27.80  150m: 1:35.03  35.34  250m: 2:49.45 39.73  350m: 4:01.48  32.20
100m:  59.69  31.89  200m: 2:09.72  34.69  300m: 3:29.28  39.83  400m: 4:32.26  30.78
2. FEDOSEEV, Anton 07  Swimming Luxembourg 4:39.19 655
50m:  28.64 28.64  150m: 1:37.52 36,51  250m: 2:52.65 38.86  350m: 4:05.74  33.17
100m: 1:01.01  32.37  200m: 2:13.79  36.27  300m: 3:32.57  39.92  400m: 4:39.19  33.45
3. THILL, Nicolas 05  Swimming Luxembourg 4:42.04 635
50m: 29.15 29.15 150m: 1:38.15 35.65 250m: 2:54.65 41.16 350m: 4:09.82 33.88
100m: 1:02.50  33.35  200m: 2:13.49  35.34  300m: 3:35.94  41.29  400m: 4:42.04  32.22
4. DANTHINE, Zacharie 04  Cercle de Natation Dudelange 4:48.84 591
50m:  30.05 30.05  150m: 1:42.96  38.42  250m: 3:02.33 4192  350m: 4:17.48 32.71
100m: 1:04.54 34.49 200m: 2:20.41 37.45 300m: 3:44.77 42.44 400m: 4:48.84 31.36
5. VIGUIER, Evan 08 Swimming Luxembourg 4:52,98 567
50m:  29.28 29.28  150m: 1:42.13  38.63  250m: 3:02.80 42.82  350m: 4:20.60  33.57
100m: 1:03.50  34.22  200m: 2:19.98  37.85  300m: 3:47.03  44.23  400m: 4:52.98 32.38
6. BRAUN, Nico 06 SSG Saar Max Ritter 5:10.60 475 *
50m:  30.07 30.07  150m: 1:50.00 42.26  250m: 3:12.02 41.24  350m: 4:33.60 38.41
100m: 1:07.74  37.67  200m: 2:30.78  40.78  300m: 3:55.19  43.17  400m: 5:10.60  37.00
7. SCHEECK, Lennox 10  Swimming Club Redange 5:24.18 418
50m:  33.52 3352  150m: 1:58.26 4524  250m: 3:25.51  43.74  350m: 4:47.89  38.07
100m: 1:13.02 39.50 200m: 2:41.77 43.51 300m: 4:09.82 44 .31 400m: 5:24.18 36.29
DNS MACLEAR, Gareth 05 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
WDR THILL, Hugo 09  Schwammclub Deifferdang
YOB 2008 - 2009
1. VIGUIER, Evan 08  Swimming Luxembourg 4:52.98 567
50m:  29.28 29.28  150m: 1:42.13  38.63  250m: 3:02.80 42.82  350m: 4:20.60  33.57
100m: 1:03.50  34.22  200m: 2:19.98  37.85  300m: 3:47.03  44.23  400m: 4:52.98  32.38
WDR THILL, Hugo 09  Schwammclub Deifferdang
YOB 2010 - 2011
1. SCHEECK, Lennox 10  Swimming Club Redange 5:24.18 418
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:58.26 45.24 250m: 3:25.51 43.74 350m: 4:47.89 38.07
100m: 1:13.02  39.50  200m: 2:41.77  43.51  300m: 4:09.82  44.31  400m: 5:24.18  36.29
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